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Watercress Garnishing Oil 200ml

Short Product Name:
Herb Oil

Green oil with characteristic taste and odour of Watercress.

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEZSPIES Internal GTIN: EVERLVEER Supplier : RIGEEGEVACTEIEENTEGN Suppliers Product Code : JEvZ:E]

Reference Intake

Energy Fat

3762kJ
900kcal

Typical values per 100g : Energy 3762kJ 900kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame
Ingredients

Each 100g portion contains:
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of your reference intake.

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

VW

Suitable for
Vegetarian

Rapeseed oil, olive o0il (20%), natural flavour (<b> MUSTARD extract</b>), natural colour, vegetable extract.
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Per 100g
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